
Handmade Pizza, 

 

Salad Bar,  

 

Boars Head Meats on  

Panni's, Wraps, Rolls, Flat Bread  

Whole Wheat Bread  

 

Yogurt Parfaits  

 

Variety of Low Fat Milk  

Juice  

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.  

Roslyn 

Public  

Schools  

Friday, December 1 

Tangerine Chicken  w/Rice and  

Vegetable  

 
Monday, December 4 

Grilled Cheese w/ Tomato Soup  
.Tuesday, December 5 

Chicken Tenders w Rice and 

Vegetables  
Wednesday, December 6 

Plain Pasta or Pasta with Protein 
and Vegetable  

 
Thursday, December 7 

Hamburger/ Cheeseburger  
French Fries  

 
Friday, December 8 

Tangerine Chicken  w/Rice and  

Vegetable  

http://www.schoolmealsmarketing.com/don't4get.html


Last day of school: 
Friday, December 22 

Classes Resume 
Tuesday, January 2 

Monday, December 11 

French Toast & Egg Omelet  

Tuesday, December 12 

Chicken Tenders w/ Rice  

And Vegetable  

Wednesday, December 13 

Plain Pasta or Pasta w/ Protein  

& Vegetable  

Thursday, December 14 

Chicken Patty w/Vegetable  

Friday, December 15 

Tangerine Chicken  w/Rice and  

Vegetable  

Monday, December 18 

Grilled Cheese w/ Tomato Soup  

Tuesday, December 19 

Chicken Tenders w/Rice and  

Vegetable  

Wednesday, December 20 

Plain Pasta or Pasta w/ Protein  

& Vegetable  

Thursday, December 21 

Popcorn Chicken W/ Rice  

& Vegetable  

Friday, December 22 

Tangerine Chicken  w/Rice and  

Vegetable  

 

 
 

Wishing you and your family a 
bright and happy Holiday 

Roslyn Food Service Staff  


